
  

HOLDER'S LIST

Contract No. 070770 CONTACT: Juli Tuson, Contract & Procurement Analyst

Project No. 201020.01 101247.01 EMAIL: procurement@portoftacoma.com 

# COMPANY FIRST NAME LAST NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL VENDOR TYPE
1 Spokane Regional Plan Center Jenny Martin 5093289600 projectinfo@plancenter.net Plancenter
2 Ceccanti, Inc. Jon Vander Griend 2535372990 jon@ceccantiinc.com Contractor
3 Diane's Tank Removal Services LLC Diane Kamacho 206-510-9497 dianestank@hotmail.com Subcontractor
4 Tucci Susan Olive 2539226676 mas@tucciandsons.com Contractor
5 Totem Electric, Inc Sandy Stargel 253-722-2849 sandys@totemelectric.com Subcontractor
6 Strider Construction Co., Inc. Virginia Fullner 360-380-1234 bids@striderconstruction.com Contractor
7 Rognlin's, Inc. Nicole Stevens 3605325220 bids@rognlins.com Contractor
8 Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Ken Elliott 2066228272 plans@djc.com Plancenter
9 Amaya Electric Lisa Wislocker 253-582-8566 lisaw@amayaelectric.com Subcontractor

10 No Response No Response No Response No Response bid.thurston@gcinc.com No Response
11 corpac Steel products Michael Santellan 209-241-6986 Network subscriber Supplier
12 No Response No Response No Response No Response chelsea.bennett@kpff.com No Response
13 Pacific Striping Co LTD Larry Carter 425-478-6284 pacstrip@comcast.net Contractor
14 Scarsella Bros. Inc. Bob Scarsella 253-872-7173 estimating@scarsellabros.com Contractor
15 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
16 Dickson Company Randy Asahara 253-472-4489 randy@dickson.net Contractor
17 Elcon Corporation Bob Dempsey 425-743-5600 estimatingdept@elconcorp.com Subcontractor
18 No Response No Response No Response No Response Network subscriber No Response
19 Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. Rich Morgan 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com Plancenter
20 Contractor Plan Center Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@contractorplancenter.com Plancenter
21 POT Juli Tuson 253.383.9436 jtuson@portoftacoma.com Notification only
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22 No Response No Response No Response No Response april.hamilton@construction.com No Response
23 all stripes mike sels 2067184509 v83wi@live.com Subcontractor
24 Global Diving Spencer Smith 2066230621 ssmith@gdiving.com Subcontractor
25 No Response No Response No Response No Response office@marwoodgc.com Subcontractor
26 No Response No Response No Response No Response ggourde@jhkelly.com No Response
27 Quigg Bros., Inc. Charlie Quigg 360-533-1530 qbibid@quiggbros.com Contractor
28 No Response No Response No Response No Response ryans@nlswa.com No Response
29 Quigg Bros. Inc Hans Breivik 3605076455 hansb@quiggbros.com No Response
30 ZDEVCO Taso Zografos 415-215-6113 tasozografos@zdevco.com Contractor
31 Olson Brothers Excavaitng, Inc. Jason Duke 425-283-6653 jasonduke@olsonbrothers.net Contractor
32 Core & Main Brad Mitchell 206-722-4800 brad.mitchell@coreandmain.com Supplier
33 No Response No Response No Response No Response Mouellet@jhkelly.com No Response
34 No Response No Response No Response No Response bobg@lowercds.com No Response
35 Phoenix Excavating Larry Bennett 360-750-3777 larry@phxexc.com Contractor
36 Kiewit Tyson Bennington 253-943-4200 tyson.bennington@kiewit.com Contractor
37 No Response No Response No Response No Response MaryAnn.Carlson@terracon.com No Response
38 Transportation Systems, Inc Ken McEntyre 253-750-0284 kenm@transportationsystemsinc.com Subcontractor
39 No Response No Response No Response No Response selliott@jhkelly.com No Response
40 Kerr Contractors Oregon, Inc. Alan Aplin 19712160050 ESTIMATING@KERRCONTRACTORS.COM Contractor
41 Pacific Striping Co Ltd Joe Hart 206-362-8117 jh_pac_strp@outlook.com Contractor
42 No Response No Response No Response No Response doug.minnis@2wglobal.com Contractor
43 Miles Resources, LLC Lydia Fink 253-383-3585 Estimates@milesresources.com Contractor
44 TransDevelopment Kevin Metcalfe 7732209473 Kjm@transdevelopment.com Other
45 JH Kelly LLC Cody Reynolds 360-423-5510 creynolds@jhkelly.com Contractor
46 No Response No Response No Response No Response gburton@jrhayes.com No Response
47 Ferguson Lindsay Munoz 4259511186 lindsay.munoz@ferguson.com Supplier
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